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Alexis Steele
David McCauley
Desiree Velasco
Diane Restrepo
Elena Plocek
Jessica Yearous
Jose Garcia
Joseph Bailey
Katelin Lucine

. Katherine Willett
. Kira Weaver

. Leilany Davila

. Madx Bedard

. Nancy Garcia

. Nile Wolfe

. Sara Eisenfeld

. Sarah Dunkle

. Tracey Walker

Alexander Raines
Amy Black

Ana Sanchez Guillen
Benette Estrella
Caitlin Couture
Chelita Benavidez
Chloe Creel
Christan Stagg
Claudia Caratachea
Cody Bagay
Danielle Lancaster
Duncan Anderson
Elizabeth Dalton
Finnegan Tomko
Gemma Inguanta
Guadalupe Sanguino
Haku Mease

Idania Garcia
Isabelle Borris
Jade Waits
Jennifer Grove
Jennifer Scheib
Jenny Bunce
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Joseph Squire
Kathryn Swanson
Kevin Smith

Kristin Williamson
Kyle McBride
LaTasha Horton
Lauren Mosbrucker
Lucas Leek

Marake Wondwossen
Melissa Alvarado
Melony Coleman
Michael Randolph
Morgan Wagner
Natalee Stanton
Olaoluwa Anjorin
Pamela Price
Reiman Abakar
Ryan Blackwood
Saetia Gardner
Samantha Landis
Sarah Donley
Shannon Daugherty
Shiloh Quibell
Simon Pitcher
Stefanie Cedarbrook
Stephanie Hennings
Suzanne Cox

Sylvia Poareo
TaylorRose Tavares
Tri Nguyen

Tyler Lords

Vikas Patel
Wilfredo Collins
Yesenia Gardufio Mendoza

Yesenia Hernandez-Zendejas

Yolanda Diaz Perez
Zola Morris

LCSW Exam Candidates
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Elizabeth Meyer
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Amancay Ledezma

Amy Postel

Anne Boatwright

Charity Grams

Charlie Dunkin

Cynthia Traylor

Jasmyne Ramirez-Olson
Javonni Henderson-Ingram
Julia Smith

. Kinsey Fitzloff

. Lisa Knisely

. Mary Gates

. Megan Conedy

. Michelle Parker
. Natalie Spalding
. Paola Berg

. Rachelle Cliche

. Ronnika Brewer
. Sarkis Barbarian
. Suzuki Rodriguez Ventura
. Tamika Johnson
. Tracie Chambers
. Veronica Argyle

Abigail Steinsiek
Adriane Weaver
Alexander Cawley
Allyse Nelson
Andrea Baxter
Aryeh Lazar
Brandon Fielding
Brittaney Lacer
Carleen Smith-Cline
Carrie Summers
Charis Stiles

Dawn Doepke
Denise Rosas

Edgar Hernandez Garcia
Elizabeth Sertell
Elizabeth Wise

Elle Freely

Emily Heming
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Emma Theiler
Englide Cajuste
Francisca Salazar-Perez
Geraldine Hickerson
Gregory Newman
Hailley Pollak
Hannah Gutjahr
Janet Stellway
Jessica Huntley
John Donald

John McClendon lll
Karuna Thind
Kenna Alemania
Kim Lubin
Kimberly Tinsley
Kori Detmer

Kristy Eggen
Krystal Brass

Leslie Clements
Linda Orange

Lisa Kersting
Lynette Moriak
Margaret Chorpenning
Maria Simental
Mariah Wheir
Mary Haug
Meaghan Mcculley
Melissa Lalone
Michaela Castro
Mindy Tygar-Boyd
Monica Kesler
Nicole Rowe
Nicole Van Duyn
Nicole Winters
Philip Andujar
Rebecca Springer
Ruth Bernstein
Sarah Gale

Shanti Majefski
Shari Turner
Shauna Adams
Shimyne Homidas
Suzanne Campiche
Tamara Booker
Tamara Kingsley
Taronda Jones
Tyanna Benson
Vickery Rendall

LMSW Applications

Austin Morse
Marissa Batie Collier
Selena Handler
Tanya Hatton
Taunya Jones

I I

LMSW Exam Candidates

Laura Nelson
Alshina Kannai
Angela Hofmaster
Gretchen Braxling
Shannon Hemphill
Stephanie Hennings

¥ ¥k X X X

CSWA Plan Completions

Allison Martinson
Ava Mitchell
Belindy Bonser
Christie Lim
Christopher Barker
Christopher Rollins
Claudia Camacho
Dakota Olson-Harris
Delta Bates

. Halima Hussein

. Hannah Gregorio-Zellmer

. JamiQuan Rudd

. Janelle Urie

. Josefina Smith

. Kathi Denfeld

. Mackenzie Stueve

. Rachel Martinez

. Shannon Aaron

. Taylor Guzman

. Ykirshia Davis
Adira Campos Freigeist
Alexis Martinez Iniguez
Anna Keeva
Anna Khval
Anthony Foster
Brandon Leonard
Camille Canty-Fischer
Candas Siel
Cecylia Wootton
Curtis Ziegler
Dawn Anoche
Deborah Richardson
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Desiree Coutinho
Elizabeth Madden
Fulton Wright
Gregory York

Hailey De Jong
Hayley Cron

lan Lamb

Jamison Lewis
Jennifer Beaudoin
Jennifer Schmidt
Jennifer Starks
Jenny Bunce

Jessica Ruitzel-Schmidt
Jhoana Monroy
Joseph Snyder
Joshua Ford

Josie Ryan-Pugh
Kaelyn Lindsay
Kelly Bremken

Kelly Trinklein
Kimberly DeMaris
Lani Williams
Lauren Engelfried
Lynnsay Applbaum
Ma’Kiah Waters
Maia Bellavia
Makenna Coffee
Maria Gonzalez
Megan Kersenbrock
Michelle Palma-Sotelo
Nicollette Alderete
Reagan Berg
Rebecca Benham
Rebecca Mattwandel
Robert Colpean llI
Robert Mink

Robin Mathy

Rory Goodman-Farley
Roxanne Miller
Sarah Kappler
Tabitha Pennington
Wendy Fargo
Whitney Lundy
Yvonne Chung
Zachariah Meints




CSWA Plan Changes
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12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,

. Aidan Dreaming-Elk
. Albian Loula

. Alexander Raines

. Alexandra Campbell
. Alexandria Ellis

. Alyssa Morse-Miller
. Amanda Brewer

. Amanda Lillie

. Amelia Fuller Jans

. Amy Williams
. Ana Sanchez
Guillen

Ana Vilches-Abades
Andie Romeo-
Roesner

Andrea Kersting
Angela Orr
Angela Salisbury
Anita Sperl

Anna Khval
Ashleigh Robishaw
Ashley Tecson
Astra Dao

Belma Miljkovic
Benjamin Deccio
Benjamin La Mar
Beth Schofield

Brandi Jenkins
Brenda Guerrero-
Ramos

Brenna Redmond
Brianna Soriano
Brooke Eberle
Brooke Shellman
Caitlynn Smith
Caroline Kelley
Carolyn Brooks
Carrise Murray
Casey Sonflieth
Cassidy Cockle
Cecilia Wolfe
Celeste Gleason
Charlotte Trent
Chinwe Madu
Christie Lim
Christina Foerster

1/5/26
12/12/25
2/17/26
1/13/26
2/4/26
1/6/26
12/9/25
1/21/26
1/9/26
1/13/26

2/6/26
1/27/26

12/12/25
1/3/26
12/30/25
12/8/25
2/15/26
1/12/26
1/5/26
1/6/26
2/10/26
12/30/25
12/29/25
1/8/26
1/7/26
2/12/26

2/5/26
12/18/25
12/31/25
12/8/25
1/22/26
1/1/26
1/7/26
1/16/26
1/23/26
2/13/26
1/2/26
2/6/26
12/11/25
2/12/26
2/18/26
2/3/26
2/17/26

82.

. Christopher

Howmiller

. Christopher Smith

. Christopher Welsch
. Clare Hart

. Cody Hall

. Corbin Mcgehee

. Cosmo Disori

. Courtney Woods

. Crystal Covelle
. Daniel Nyounai-

Herrera

. Danielle

Goodfellow

. Dante Bigcraft-

Carnevale

. David Chambers

. Dawn Ruszczyk

. Delta Bates

. Devyn Downum

. Eleanor Crescenzi
. Elena Huerta

. Elizabeth Hamilton
. Elizabeth Hoselle
. Elizabeth Smith

. Ember Taylor

. Emily Hollinger

. Emily Winn

. Eric Mckinley

. Erica Clark

. Erika Rauer

. Erin Heidt-Forsythe
. Gabrielle Monaco
. Gitanjali Sidhu

. Hanako Justice

. Hanna Abaata

. Heather Fife

. Isabella Perea

. Jamie Buss

. Janae Johnson

. Jasmine Tyler
. Jemma-Kate

Stromwick
Jenna Robertson-
Witt

83. Jennifer Lovell

1/2/26
1/16/26
12/31/25
1/10/26
12/5/25
12/18/25
12/24/25
2/11/26
2/15/26

1/14/26
2/19/26

2/4/26
1/21/26
12/6/25
2/3/26
1/29/26
12/30/25
1/13/26
12/8/25
2/2/26
2/19/26
12/15/25
12/24/25
12/9/25
1/6/26
1/11/26
12/22/25
2/6/26
1/21/26
2/5/26
2/1/26
12/31/25
1/27/26
2/9/26
1/26/26
2/10/26
1/29/26

12/29/25

1/21/26
12/15/25

84. Jennifer Masotja-
Wright

85. Jessica Banuelos

86. Jessica Johnson

87. Jessica Nakashian

88. lillian Kennedy

89. Jillianne Hill

90. Jingyi Luan

91. Jo Rowan-Nichols

92. Jody Ross

93. John Alger

94. John Ette

95. Jonathan Eldredge

96. Kaci Bean

97. Kaitlyn Brewer

98. Karen Lee

99. Karime Hernandez
Marrufo

100. Kate Ramona
Shober

101. Keziah Striplin

102. Khefri Azure

103. Kimanh Boyum

104. Kirsten Johanson

105. Kristin Buchanan

106. Kyla Wetherell

107. Kyle Hunter

108. Kylee Currie

109. Laurian Rhodes

110. Lawana Roberts

111. Layla Grice

112. Leah Henke

113. Lisa Rochow

114. Maia Donahue

115. Malea Macdonald

116. Mariah Allen
Flores

117. Matthew Tallman

118. Megan Cornelius

119. Megan Murphy

120. Melinda Legault

121. Mikenna
Carpenter

122. Mireya Mcvicar

123. Molly Martin

124. Monet-Rose Scott
Richter

1/29/26
1/16/26
12/5/25
1/8/26
2/16/26
1/26/26
1/20/26
1/20/26
2/19/26
2/18/26
1/20/26
12/9/25
12/18/25
1/30/26
12/15/25

1/27/26

1/5/26
1/5/26
12/9/25
12/18/25
1/5/26
2/10/26
12/18/25
12/10/25
12/29/25
1/8/26
1/22/26
2/13/26
1/21/26
12/5/25
1/27/26
2/5/26

1/31/26
12/19/25
2/16/26
12/21/25
12/31/25

1/5/26
1/27/26
2/13/26

1/2/26




125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

Nana Hebert
Nancy Menges
Natalie Haight
Nia Mcferrin
Nicole Barajas
Nicole Caruso

131. Nicole Casthely
132. Nirvana
Comsaodd

133. Noelle Galardi
134. Pamela Askew

135. Pascale Bussenius

Mendez
136. Rachael Wilson
137. Rachel Reiser
138. Rebecca Cutler
139. Rebecca Sturman
140. Richard Graymer
141. Ritamae Norcia

12/17/25
12/9/25
2/3/26
2/17/26
2/7/26
2/6/26
1/6/26

1/13/26
1/6/26
2/12/26

1/20/26
1/5/26
2/3/26
12/17/25
12/15/25
12/15/25
1/21/26

142. Rituparna Roy
143. Ronald
Bustamante

144, Ryan Crone

145. Sage Quandt-Deto

146. Samantha Landis

147. Santana
Courtright

148. Sarah Wynne

149. Shalana Lawrence

150. Shannon
Daugherty

151. Sharon Bales

152. Shayla Scott

153. Sherrice Croft

154. Stephanie
Hennings

155. Taylor Whitten

156. Taylor Williams

12/8/25

12/31/25
12/31/25
2/16/26
2/6/26

12/12/25
1/20/26
1/6/26

2/6/26
2/4/26
12/15/25
2/15/26

2/4/26
12/29/25
1/4/26

157. Tommy Lam

158. Tylee Clark

159. Veronica Melo
Najera

160. Veronica
Wilkinson

161. Victor Hernandez

162. Whitney Stubbe
163. Willow Grace
Eckmayer

164. Yareli Moreno
165. Yassamine
Omshehe

166. Zena Morehead
167. Zoe Mackay
168. Zoe Muller

169. Zoe Werthamer

1/19/26
12/23/25

2/14/26

2/2/26
2/9/26
12/15/25

12/15/25
12/12/25

2/4/26
2/10/26
1/13/26
2/18/26
1/5/26




Consumer Protection Cases | ORS 676.165(4) | 120 Day Extension Approval

1. #2013-47 33. #2021-34 65. #2022-42 98. #2024-14 131. #2024-58
2. #2016-24 34. #2022-03 66. #2022-47 99. #2024-15 132. #2024-59
3. #2018-21 35. #2022-04 67. #2023-02 100. #2024-16 133. #2024-61
4. #2019-04 36. #2022-07 68. #2023-03 101. #2024-18 134. #2025-02
5 #2019-17 37, #2022-08 69. #2023-05 102. #2024-19 135. #2025-03
6. #2019-30 38, #2022-09 70. #2023-08 103. #2024-21 136. #2025-05
8. #2019-37 20. #2022-11 72. #2023-12 105. #2024-25 138. #2025-08
' ' 73. #2023-18 106. #2024-26 139. #2025-09
9. #2019-40 41. #2022-12
10, #2020.05 1. #2029.13 74. #2023-22 107. #2024-30 140. #2025-12
11' 42020.12 43' 42022.14 75. #2023-27 108. #2024-31 141. #2025-13
' ) ' ) 76. #2023-28 109. #2024-32 142. #2025-14
12. #2020-23 44. #2022-16 77. #2023-30 110. #2024-33 143. #2025-15
13. #2020-32 45. #2022-19 78. #2023-31 111. #2024-34 144. #2025-17
14. #2021-06 46. #2022-20 79. #2023-32 112. #2024-35 145. #2025-18
15. #2021-07 47. #2022-21 80. #2023-33 113. #2024-36 146. #2025-19
16. #2021-09 48. #2022-22 81. #2023-34 114. #2024-37 147. #2025-20
17. #2021-12 49. #2022-23 82. #2023-36 115. #2024-39 148. #2025-21
18. #2021-13 50. #2022-24 83. #2023-37 116. #2024-40 149. #2025-23
19. #2021-14 51. #2022-25 84. #2023-38 117. #2024-42 150. #2025-24
20. #2021-16 52. #2022-26 85. #2023-40 118. #2024-45 151. #2025-27
21. #2021-17 53. #2022-29 86. #2023-42 119. #2024-46 152. #2025-28
22. #2021-19 54. #2022-30 87. #2023-44 120. #2024-47 153. #2025-29
23. #2021-22 55. #2022-32 88. #2023-45 121. #2024-48 154. #2025-30
24 #2021-24 56. #2022-33 89. #2023-46 122. #2024-49
25, #2021-25 57 #2022-34 90. #2023-47 123. #2024-50
6. #2021.27 c8 #2027-35 91. #2023-48 124. #2024-51
27. #2021-28 59. #2022-36 gg' Z;giz'gg 1;2 z;ggj‘;’g
28. #2021-29 60. #2022-37 : i : i
50, #2021.30 61 #2022.38 94. #2023-52 127. #2024-54
95. #2024-02 128. #2024-55
30. #2021-31 62. #2022-39
96. #2024-12 129. #2024-56
31. #2021-32 63. #2022-40
97. #2024-13 130. #2024-57

All individuals listed in the above categories have met the necessary requirements for approval by the Board of
Licensed Social Workers Consent Agenda.

*  Denotes Interim Approvals by the Board Chair, as ratified by the full Board, during February 20, 2026
Board meeting




