



State of Oregon
Board of Licensed Social Workers

CONSENT AGENDA
February 20, 2026

CSWA Applications

1. Alexis Steele
2. David McCauley
3. Desiree Velasco
4. Diane Restrepo
5. Elena Plocek
6. Jessica Yearous
7. Jose Garcia
8. Joseph Bailey
9. Katelin Lucine
10. Katherine Willett
11. Kira Weaver
12. Leilany Davila
13. Madx Bedard
14. Nancy Garcia
15. Nile Wolfe
16. Sara Eisenfeld
17. Sarah Dunkle
18. Tracey Walker
- * Alexander Raines
- * Amy Black
- * Ana Sanchez Guillen
- * Benette Estrella
- * Caitlin Couture
- * Chelita Benavidez
- * Chloe Creel
- * Christan Staggs
- * Claudia Caratachea
- * Cody Bagay
- * Danielle Lancaster
- * Duncan Anderson
- * Elizabeth Dalton
- * Finnegan Tomko
- * Gemma Inguanta
- * Guadalupe Sanguino
- * Haku Mease
- * Idania Garcia
- * Isabelle Borris
- * Jade Waits
- * Jennifer Grove
- * Jennifer Scheib
- * Jenny Bunce

- * Joseph Squire
- * Kathryn Swanson
- * Kevin Smith
- * Kristin Williamson
- * Kyle McBride
- * LaTasha Horton
- * Lauren Mosbrucker
- * Lucas Leek
- * Marake Wondwossen
- * Melissa Alvarado
- * Melony Coleman
- * Michael Randolph
- * Morgan Wagner
- * Natalee Stanton
- * Olaoluwa Anjorin
- * Pamela Price
- * Reiman Abakar
- * Ryan Blackwood
- * Saetia Gardner
- * Samantha Landis
- * Sarah Donley
- * Shannon Daugherty
- * Shiloh Quibell
- * Simon Pitcher
- * Stefanie Cedarbrook
- * Stephanie Hennings
- * Suzanne Cox
- * Sylvia Poareo
- * TaylorRose Tavares
- * Tri Nguyen
- * Tyler Lords
- * Vikas Patel
- * Wilfredo Collins
- * Yesenia Garduño Mendoza
- * Yesenia Hernandez-Zendejas
- * Yolanda Diaz Perez
- * Zola Morris

LCSW Exam Candidates

- * Elizabeth Meyer

LCSW Applications

1. Amancay Ledezma
2. Amy Postel
3. Anne Boatwright
4. Charity Grams
5. Charlie Dunkin
6. Cynthia Traylor
7. Jasmyne Ramirez-Olson
8. Javonni Henderson-Ingram
9. Julia Smith
10. Kinsey Fitzloff
11. Lisa Knisely
12. Mary Gates
13. Megan Conedy
14. Michelle Parker
15. Natalie Spalding
16. Paola Berg
17. Rachelle Cliche
18. Ronnika Brewer
19. Sarkis Barbarian
20. Suzuki Rodriguez Ventura
21. Tamika Johnson
22. Tracie Chambers
23. Veronica Argyle
- * Abigail Steinsiek
- * Adriane Weaver
- * Alexander Cawley
- * Allyse Nelson
- * Andrea Baxter
- * Aryeh Lazar
- * Brandon Fielding
- * Brittaney Lacer
- * Carleen Smith-Cline
- * Carrie Summers
- * Charis Stiles
- * Dawn Doepke
- * Denise Rosas
- * Edgar Hernandez Garcia
- * Elizabeth Sertell
- * Elizabeth Wise
- * Elle Freely
- * Emily Heming

- * Emma Theiler
- * Englide Cajuste
- * Francisca Salazar-Perez
- * Geraldine Hickerson
- * Gregory Newman
- * Hailley Pollak
- * Hannah Gutjahr
- * Janet Stellway
- * Jessica Huntley
- * John Donald
- * John McClendon III
- * Karuna Thind
- * Kenna Alemania
- * Kim Lubin
- * Kimberly Tinsley
- * Kori Detmer
- * Kristy Eggen
- * Krystal Brass
- * Leslie Clements
- * Linda Orange
- * Lisa Kersting
- * Lynette Moriak
- * Margaret Chorpensing
- * Maria Simental
- * Mariah Wheir
- * Mary Haug
- * Meaghan Mcculley
- * Melissa Lalone
- * Michaela Castro
- * Mindy Tygar-Boyd
- * Monica Kesler
- * Nicole Rowe
- * Nicole Van Duyn
- * Nicole Winters
- * Philip Andujar
- * Rebecca Springer
- * Ruth Bernstein
- * Sarah Gale
- * Shanti Majefski
- * Shari Turner
- * Shauna Adams
- * Shimyne Homidas
- * Suzanne Campiche
- * Tamara Booker
- * Tamara Kingsley
- * Taronda Jones
- * Tyanna Benson
- * Vickery Rendall

LMSW Applications

- * Austin Morse
- * Marissa Batie Collier
- * Selena Handler
- * Tanya Hatton
- * Taunya Jones

LMSW Exam Candidates

1. Laura Nelson
- * Alshina Kannai
- * Angela Hofmaster
- * Gretchen Braxling
- * Shannon Hemphill
- * Stephanie Hennings

CSWA Plan Completions

1. Allison Martinson
2. Ava Mitchell
3. Belindy Bonser
4. Christie Lim
5. Christopher Barker
6. Christopher Rollins
7. Claudia Camacho
8. Dakota Olson-Harris
9. Delta Bates
10. Halima Hussein
11. Hannah Gregorio-Zellmer
12. JamiQuan Rudd
13. Janelle Urie
14. Josefina Smith
15. Kathi Denfeld
16. Mackenzie Stueve
17. Rachel Martinez
18. Shannon Aaron
19. Taylor Guzman
20. Ykirshia Davis
- * Adira Campos Freigeist
- * Alexis Martinez Iniguez
- * Anna Keeva
- * Anna Khval
- * Anthony Foster
- * Brandon Leonard
- * Camille Canty-Fischer
- * Candas Siel
- * Cecylia Wootton
- * Curtis Ziegler
- * Dawn Anoché
- * Deborah Richardson

- * Desiree Coutinho
- * Elizabeth Madden
- * Fulton Wright
- * Gregory York
- * Hailey De Jong
- * Hayley Cron
- * Ian Lamb
- * Jamison Lewis
- * Jennifer Beaudoin
- * Jennifer Schmidt
- * Jennifer Starks
- * Jenny Bunce
- * Jessica Ruitzel-Schmidt
- * Jhoana Monroy
- * Joseph Snyder
- * Joshua Ford
- * Josie Ryan-Pugh
- * Kaelyn Lindsay
- * Kelly Bremken
- * Kelly Trinklein
- * Kimberly DeMaris
- * Lani Williams
- * Lauren Engelfried
- * Lynnsay Applbaum
- * Ma’Kiah Waters
- * Maia Bellavia
- * Makenna Coffee
- * Maria Gonzalez
- * Megan Kersenbrock
- * Michelle Palma-Sotelo
- * Nicollette Alderete
- * Reagan Berg
- * Rebecca Benham
- * Rebecca Mattwandel
- * Robert Colpean III
- * Robert Mink
- * Robin Mathy
- * Rory Goodman-Farley
- * Roxanne Miller
- * Sarah Kappler
- * Tabitha Pennington
- * Wendy Fargo
- * Whitney Lundy
- * Yvonne Chung
- * Zachariah Meints

CSWA Plan Changes

1. Aidan Dreaming-Elk	1/5/26	44. Christopher Howmiller	1/2/26	84. Jennifer Masotja-Wright	1/29/26
2. Alban Loula	12/12/25	45. Christopher Smith	1/16/26	85. Jessica Banuelos	1/16/26
3. Alexander Raines	2/17/26	46. Christopher Welsch	12/31/25	86. Jessica Johnson	12/5/25
4. Alexandra Campbell	1/13/26	47. Clare Hart	1/10/26	87. Jessica Nakashian	1/8/26
5. Alexandria Ellis	2/4/26	48. Cody Hall	12/5/25	88. Jillian Kennedy	2/16/26
6. Alyssa Morse-Miller	1/6/26	49. Corbin Mcgehee	12/18/25	89. Jillianne Hill	1/26/26
7. Amanda Brewer	12/9/25	50. Cosmo Disori	12/24/25	90. Jingyi Luan	1/20/26
8. Amanda Lillie	1/21/26	51. Courtney Woods	2/11/26	91. Jo Rowan-Nichols	1/20/26
9. Amelia Fuller Jans	1/9/26	52. Crystal Covelle	2/15/26	92. Jody Ross	2/19/26
10. Amy Williams	1/13/26	53. Daniel Nyounai-Herrera	1/14/26	93. John Alger	2/18/26
11. Ana Sanchez Guillen	2/6/26	54. Danielle Goodfellow	2/19/26	94. John Ette	1/20/26
12. Ana Vilches-Abades	1/27/26	55. Dante Bigcraft-Carnevale	2/4/26	95. Jonathan Eldredge	12/9/25
13. Andie Romeo-Roesner	12/12/25	56. David Chambers	1/21/26	96. Kaci Bean	12/18/25
14. Andrea Kersting	1/3/26	57. Dawn Ruszczuk	12/6/25	97. Kaitlyn Brewer	1/30/26
15. Angela Orr	12/30/25	58. Delta Bates	2/3/26	98. Karen Lee	12/15/25
16. Angela Salisbury	12/8/25	59. Devyn Downum	1/29/26	99. Karime Hernandez Marrufo	1/27/26
17. Anita Sperl	2/15/26	60. Eleanor Crescenzi	12/30/25	100. Kate Ramona Shober	1/5/26
18. Anna Khval	1/12/26	61. Elena Huerta	1/13/26	101. Keziah Striplin	1/5/26
19. Ashleigh Robishaw	1/5/26	62. Elizabeth Hamilton	12/8/25	102. Khefri Azure	12/9/25
20. Ashley Tecson	1/6/26	63. Elizabeth Hoselle	2/2/26	103. Kimanh Boyum	12/18/25
21. Astra Dao	2/10/26	64. Elizabeth Smith	2/19/26	104. Kirsten Johanson	1/5/26
22. Belma Miljkovic	12/30/25	65. Ember Taylor	12/15/25	105. Kristin Buchanan	2/10/26
23. Benjamin Deccio	12/29/25	66. Emily Hollinger	12/24/25	106. Kyla Wetherell	12/18/25
24. Benjamin La Mar	1/8/26	67. Emily Winn	12/9/25	107. Kyle Hunter	12/10/25
25. Beth Schofield	1/7/26	68. Eric Mckinley	1/6/26	108. Kylee Currie	12/29/25
26. Brandi Jenkins	2/12/26	69. Erica Clark	1/11/26	109. Laurian Rhodes	1/8/26
27. Brenda Guerrero-Ramos	2/5/26	70. Erika Rauer	12/22/25	110. Lawana Roberts	1/22/26
28. Brenna Redmond	12/18/25	71. Erin Heidt-Forsythe	2/6/26	111. Layla Grice	2/13/26
29. Brianna Soriano	12/31/25	72. Gabrielle Monaco	1/21/26	112. Leah Henke	1/21/26
30. Brooke Eberle	12/8/25	73. Gitanjali Sidhu	2/5/26	113. Lisa Rochow	12/5/25
31. Brooke Shellman	1/22/26	74. Hanako Justice	2/1/26	114. Maia Donahue	1/27/26
32. Caitlynn Smith	1/1/26	75. Hanna Abaata	12/31/25	115. Malea Macdonald	2/5/26
33. Caroline Kelley	1/7/26	76. Heather Fife	1/27/26	116. Mariah Allen Flores	1/31/26
34. Carolyn Brooks	1/16/26	77. Isabella Perea	2/9/26	117. Matthew Tallman	12/19/25
35. Carrise Murray	1/23/26	78. Jamie Buss	1/26/26	118. Megan Cornelius	2/16/26
36. Casey Sonflieth	2/13/26	79. Janae Johnson	2/10/26	119. Megan Murphy	12/21/25
37. Cassidy Cockle	1/2/26	80. Jasmine Tyler	1/29/26	120. Melinda Legault	12/31/25
38. Cecilia Wolfe	2/6/26	81. Jemma-Kate Stromwick	12/29/25	121. Mikenna Carpenter	1/5/26
39. Celeste Gleason	12/11/25	82. Jenna Robertson-Witt	1/21/26	122. Mireya Mcvicar	1/27/26
40. Charlotte Trent	2/12/26	83. Jennifer Lovell	12/15/25	123. Molly Martin	2/13/26
41. Chinwe Madu	2/18/26			124. Monet-Rose Scott Richter	1/2/26
42. Christie Lim	2/3/26				
43. Christina Foerster	2/17/26				

125. Nana Hebert	12/17/25	142. Rituparna Roy	12/8/25	157. Tommy Lam	1/19/26
126. Nancy Menges	12/9/25	143. Ronald Bustamante	12/31/25	158. Tylee Clark	12/23/25
127. Natalie Haight	2/3/26	144. Ryan Crone	12/31/25	159. Veronica Melo Najera	2/14/26
128. Nia Mcferrin	2/17/26	145. Sage Quandt-Deto	2/16/26	160. Veronica Wilkinson	2/2/26
129. Nicole Barajas	2/7/26	146. Samantha Landis	2/6/26	161. Victor Hernandez	2/9/26
130. Nicole Caruso	2/6/26	147. Santana Courtright	12/12/25	162. Whitney Stubbe	12/15/25
131. Nicole Casthely	1/6/26	148. Sarah Wynne	1/20/26	163. Willow Grace Eckmayer	12/15/25
132. Nirvana Comsaodd	1/13/26	149. Shalana Lawrence	1/6/26	164. Yareli Moreno	12/12/25
133. Noelle Galardi	1/6/26	150. Shannon Daugherty	2/6/26	165. Yassamine Omshehe	2/4/26
134. Pamela Askew	2/12/26	151. Sharon Bales	2/4/26	166. Zena Morehead	2/10/26
135. Pascale Bussenius Mendez	1/20/26	152. Shayla Scott	12/15/25	167. Zoe Mackay	1/13/26
136. Rachael Wilson	1/5/26	153. Sherrice Croft	2/15/26	168. Zoe Muller	2/18/26
137. Rachel Reiser	2/3/26	154. Stephanie Hennings	2/4/26	169. Zoe Werthamer	1/5/26
138. Rebecca Cutler	12/17/25	155. Taylor Whitten	12/29/25		
139. Rebecca Sturman	12/15/25	156. Taylor Williams	1/4/26		
140. Richard Graymer	12/15/25				
141. Ritamae Norcia	1/21/26				

Consumer Protection Cases | ORS 676.165(4) | 120 Day Extension Approval

1. #2013-47	33. #2021-34	65. #2022-42	98. #2024-14	131. #2024-58
2. #2016-24	34. #2022-03	66. #2022-47	99. #2024-15	132. #2024-59
3. #2018-21	35. #2022-04	67. #2023-02	100. #2024-16	133. #2024-61
4. #2019-04	36. #2022-07	68. #2023-03	101. #2024-18	134. #2025-02
5. #2019-17	37. #2022-08	69. #2023-05	102. #2024-19	135. #2025-03
6. #2019-30	38. #2022-09	70. #2023-08	103. #2024-21	136. #2025-05
7. #2019-36	39. #2022-10	71. #2023-10	104. #2024-23	137. #2025-06
8. #2019-37	40. #2022-11	72. #2023-12	105. #2024-25	138. #2025-08
9. #2019-40	41. #2022-12	73. #2023-18	106. #2024-26	139. #2025-09
10. #2020-05	42. #2022-13	74. #2023-22	107. #2024-30	140. #2025-12
11. #2020-12	43. #2022-14	75. #2023-27	108. #2024-31	141. #2025-13
12. #2020-23	44. #2022-16	76. #2023-28	109. #2024-32	142. #2025-14
13. #2020-32	45. #2022-19	77. #2023-30	110. #2024-33	143. #2025-15
14. #2021-06	46. #2022-20	78. #2023-31	111. #2024-34	144. #2025-17
15. #2021-07	47. #2022-21	79. #2023-32	112. #2024-35	145. #2025-18
16. #2021-09	48. #2022-22	80. #2023-33	113. #2024-36	146. #2025-19
17. #2021-12	49. #2022-23	81. #2023-34	114. #2024-37	147. #2025-20
18. #2021-13	50. #2022-24	82. #2023-36	115. #2024-39	148. #2025-21
19. #2021-14	51. #2022-25	83. #2023-37	116. #2024-40	149. #2025-23
20. #2021-16	52. #2022-26	84. #2023-38	117. #2024-42	150. #2025-24
21. #2021-17	53. #2022-29	85. #2023-40	118. #2024-45	151. #2025-27
22. #2021-19	54. #2022-30	86. #2023-42	119. #2024-46	152. #2025-28
23. #2021-22	55. #2022-32	87. #2023-44	120. #2024-47	153. #2025-29
24. #2021-24	56. #2022-33	88. #2023-45	121. #2024-48	154. #2025-30
25. #2021-25	57. #2022-34	89. #2023-46	122. #2024-49	
26. #2021-27	58. #2022-35	90. #2023-47	123. #2024-50	
27. #2021-28	59. #2022-36	91. #2023-48	124. #2024-51	
28. #2021-29	60. #2022-37	92. #2023-50	125. #2024-52	
29. #2021-30	61. #2022-38	93. #2023-51	126. #2024-53	
30. #2021-31	62. #2022-39	94. #2023-52	127. #2024-54	
31. #2021-32	63. #2022-40	95. #2024-02	128. #2024-55	
32. #2021-33	64. #2022-41	96. #2024-12	129. #2024-56	
		97. #2024-13	130. #2024-57	

All individuals listed in the above categories have met the necessary requirements for approval by the Board of Licensed Social Workers Consent Agenda.

* Denotes Interim Approvals by the Board Chair, as ratified by the full Board, during **February 20, 2026** Board meeting